
هبسم الرحيمالرحمنالل

لمحمدعلىصلياللهم وسلموباركمحمدوآ

ZAKARIA ISLAMIC ACADEMY
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 – 2024

“EDUCATE, PRACTICE, PROPAGATE" (i.e. ILM, AMAAL, DAWAH)
Zakaria Islamic Academy's vision is to be a community of active Muslims who seek the pleasure of Allahجل جلاله

following the Sunnah of the Prophetصلى الله عليه وسلم and fulfilling our responsibility to learn, implement, and spread the
Islamic way of life by providing quality education at an affordable cost.

EVENT WEEKDAYMAKTAB WEEKENDMAKTAB

FIRST DAY Tuesday, September 5 Saturday, September 9

FALL BREAK November 22 – November 23 November 25 – 26

MIDTERMS Tuesday, December 19
(make-up exam December 20)

Saturday, December 23

PARENT TEACHER
CONFERENCE

Thursday, December 21 Sunday, December 24

WINTER BREAK December 25 – January 1 December 30 – 31

MAKTAB RESUMES Monday, January 2 Saturday, January 6

MAKTAB IN RAMADAN
BOTH TO BE HELD

TOGETHER ON SATURDAY
AND SUNDAY ONLY

TIME: 1:30 PM to 3:30 PM
starting March 11 Weekend

till April 7 Weekend

EID AL-FITR BREAK April 8 — April 14

MAKTAB RESUMES Monday, April 15 Saturday, April 20

ANNUAL EXAM
Monday, June 10

(make-up exam June 11)
June 8

(make-up exam June 9)

PARENT TEACHER
CONFERENCE

Wednesday, June 12 Saturday, June 15

LAST DAY Thursday, June 13 Sunday, June 16

Please note these dates are tentative and are subject to change. Further cancellations are also
possible due to inclement weather, hence we urge you to please message Mufti Saad Haque at
+1(571)-699-8825 in order to join the ‘ZIAMaktab’ group on WhatsApp to remain up to date.
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